
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Fri-1 STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  183 SCT:  64

16160 Anna 54.54 1 0 0NQ 0Peterson 0

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  187 SCT:  60

20162 Fly 33.99 0 01 100Q 0Decker 0

20130 Keen 67.83 1 0 0NQ 1Callery 0

20165 LindE 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Patregnani 1

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  187 SCT:  64

24149 Eve 46.15 0 01 100Q 0Marvin 0

20166 Bliss 79.12 4 1 0NQ 0Mathias 0

Class Hgt: 08EX P Yards:  178 SCT:  71

08153 Lucy 75.16 0 1 0NQ 0Mayor 0

08154 Tori 0.00 4 0 0NQ 0Malicki 1

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  178 SCT:  71

08088 Sadie 33.26 0 01 100Q 0McElroy 0

08094 Paris 38.21 0 02 100Q 0Carlson 0

08091 Eli 61.05 0 03 100Q 0Soligny 0

08090 Dottie 80.24 1 0 0NQ 0Maes 0

08093 Zim 87.78 2 0 0NQ 1Dingmann 0

08096 Ben 39.99 0 1 0NQ 0Breese 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  178 SCT:  66

12100 Callie 35.62 0 01 100Q 0Laubersheimer 0

12098 Jetta 38.43 0 02 100Q 0Anderson 0

12104 Aurora 43.83 0 03 100Q 0Keinz 0

12101 Rainey 38.58 0 0 0NQ 1Julius 0

12102 Rooney 66.89 2 0 0NQ 1Nord 0

12097 Luna 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Kelly 0

12103 Nuri 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0O'Connor 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  183 SCT:  64

16111 Meme 34.25 0 01 100Q 0Patregnani 0

16107 Black Jax 40.06 0 02 100Q 0Waltonen 0

16113 Groot 45.12 0 03 100Q 0Murphy 0

16105 Josephine 41.88 1 0 0NQ 0Damgaard 0

16106 Rip 39.90 1 0 0NQ 0Schmidt 0

16114 Twix 37.67 0 1 0NQ 2Wagner 0

16115 Mozzer 31.87 0 0 0NQ 1Miller 0

16110 Apollo 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Stulken 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  187 SCT:  60

20126 Fi 30.95 0 01 100Q 0Cross 0

20125 Hallie 35.80 0 02 100Q 0Lemche 0

20128 Gracie 37.53 0 03 100Q 0Niver 0

20134 Twizzle 38.49 0 04 100Q 0Loose 0

20127 Nick 45.53 0 0 100Q 0Maytag 0

20123 Grouse 45.81 0 0 100Q 0Zumpf 0

20136 Ryder 47.18 0 0 100Q 0Crone 0

20118 Kite 42.66 0 1 0NQ 0Cutsforth 0

20119 Diggs 43.79 1 0 0NQ 0Patregnani 0

20120 Roadie 52.43 1 1 0NQ 1Crone 0

20121 Apollo 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Teh 1

20124 Rosa 46.35 1 0 0NQ 0Bente 0

20131 Rae 43.70 3 0 0NQ 2Eckert 0
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20132 Skip 44.61 0 1 0NQ 0Woodard 0

20133 Free-Beer 48.87 2 1 0NQ 1Carlier 0

20138 Bob Seger 41.36 1 1 0NQ 0Patregnani 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  187 SCT:  64

24150 Zim 39.84 0 01 100Q 0Decker 0

24145 Ripley 44.64 0 02 100Q 0Mathias 0

24140 Jameson 50.06 0 03 100Q 0Millette 0

24139 Roger 43.89 0 0 0NQ 1Bixby 0

24141 Prince 60.05 1 1 0NQ 1Greenstone 0

24142 Tayla 44.99 1 1 0NQ 0Peterson 0

24144 Rush 34.56 0 0 0NQ 1Eckert 0

24151 Jorge 0.00 1 0 0NQ 3Bixby 1

24143 Allie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Osojnicki 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  178 SCT:  76

04059 Francois 38.26 0 01 100Q 0Anderson 0

04062 Roar 38.82 0 02 100Q 0Julius 0

04152 Marcel 57.87 0 03 100Q 0Anderson 0

04060 Lena 61.66 0 04 100Q 0Costello 0

04061 Andy 72.20 1 0 0NQ 0Torine 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  178 SCT:  71

08067 Otis 44.71 0 01 100Q 0Laubersheimer 0

08066 Timmie 52.30 0 02 100Q 0Zimmerman 0

08063 Keira 50.67 0 2 0NQ 0Johnson 0

08064 Spice 62.53 0 1 0NQ 0Malicki 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  183 SCT:  69

12070 Ike 29.23 0 01 100Q 0Teh 0

12068 Sketcher 33.18 0 02 100Q 0Miller 0

12072 Zada 37.52 0 03 100Q 0Bush 0

12069 Eddie 41.33 0 04 100Q 0Mendoza 0

12074 Maya 41.45 0 0 100Q 0Anderson 0

12075 AnnDee 51.99 0 0 100Q 0Ulman 0

12071 Lexi 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Schmidt 1

12073 Minne 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Johnson 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  187 SCT:  65

16076 Justice 38.98 0 01 100Q 0Colburn 0

16082 Tatum 43.11 0 02 100Q 0Hansen 0

16077 Laser 58.42 0 1 0NQ 0Callery 0

16078 Jazzy 43.31 0 1 0NQ 0Loose 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  187 SCT:  69

20086 Maya 37.63 0 01 100Q 0Dalby 0

20083 Nyx 42.00 0 02 100Q 0Mathias 0

20084 Libby 0.00 2 0 0NQ 2Marvin 1

Class Hgt: 12NOV A Yards:  143 SCT:  77

12051 Louise 38.56 0 11 95Q 0Stasson 0

12050 Dessa 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Nelson 1

Class Hgt: 20NOV A Yards:  143 SCT:  69

20054 Jimmy 60.17 1 01 95Q 0Maffitt 0

20052 Banner 46.75 1 0 0NQ 1Engmann 0

20053 Dawson 39.07 0 1 0NQ 1Stasson 0

Class Hgt: 08NOV B Yards:  143 SCT:  82
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08033 Kit 77.22 1 01 95Q 0Gahan 0

Class Hgt: 12NOV B Yards:  143 SCT:  77

12007 Parker 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Malicki 0

12037 Emry 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Julius Rischette 0

12099 Ren 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0O'Connor 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV B Yards:  143 SCT:  72

16040 Pie 45.18 0 01 100Q 0Keinz 0

16038 Beatle 54.35 1 02 90Q 0Kott 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV B Yards:  143 SCT:  69

20042 Gusto 52.07 1 0 0NQ 3Lisson 0

Class Hgt: 24NOV B Yards:  143 SCT:  70

24044 Luca 49.72 2 2 0NQ 0Frazer 0

24047 Milo 56.96 2 1 80NQ 0Frazer 0

24146 Pink 42.26 2 0 0NQ 1Houg 0

Class Hgt: 08NOV P Yards:  143 SCT:  82

08019 Eddie 75.04 2 2 0NQ 2Leavitt 0

Class Hgt: 12NOV P Yards:  143 SCT:  77

12021 Rocky 79.65 1 0 0NQ 2Tantzen 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV P Yards:  143 SCT:  74

16027 Poppy 40.54 0 01 100Q 0Delikowski 0

16024 Bud 45.71 0 02 100Q 0Percy 0

16029 Fizz 45.78 0 03 100Q 0Gorham 0

16026 Kimber 92.92 2 0 72NQ 0Priesz 0

16028 Mav 60.46 2 0 0NQ 1Gorham 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV P Yards:  143 SCT:  75

20030 Jete 67.69 1 01 90Q 0Torine 0

Class Hgt: 12OPEN Yards:  157 SCT:  72

12159 Mimi 45.91 1 01 95Q 0Kelly 0

12158 Remi 42.11 0 12 90Q 0Wagner Kvam 0

12010 Willa 79.81 5 1 0NQ 2Malicki 0

12157 Mabel 53.08 3 0 0NQ 2Bush 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN Yards:  157 SCT:  68

16014 Marcella 55.09 1 0 0NQ 1Frantz 0

16011 Zhara 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Julius Rischette 0

16013 Praya 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Flaksberg 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN Yards:  157 SCT:  64

20016 Jetta 57.60 2 1 0NQ 0Cutsforth 0

20017 Brecken 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Osojnicki 0

Class Hgt: 08OPEN P Yards:  157 SCT:  77

08002 Ouija 60.56 3 1 0NQ 2Riel 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  69

08094 Paris 46.75 0 01 100Q 0Carlson 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12104 Aurora 56.66 0 01* 100Q 0Keinz 0

12098 Jetta 50.22 0 0 0NQ 1Anderson 0

12159 Mimi 59.46 0 1 0NQ 0Kelly 0

12037 Emry 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Julius Rischette 0

12101 Rainey 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Julius 0

12158 Remi 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Wagner Kvam 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60
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16107 Black Jax 46.85 0 0 0NQ 1Waltonen 0

16113 Groot 63.40 2 0 0NQ 0Murphy 0

16115 Mozzer 42.04 0 1 0NQ 0Miller 0

16011 Zhara 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Julius Rischette 0

16114 Twix 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Wagner 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  55

20126 Fi 40.81 0 01* 100Q 0Cross 0

20125 Hallie 45.90 0 02 100Q 0Lemche 0

20118 Kite 44.20 0 1 0NQ 0Cutsforth 0

20121 Apollo 0.00 1 0 0NQ 2Teh 1

20133 Free-Beer 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Carlier 0

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

24150 Zim 45.73 0 01* 100Q 0Decker 0

24151 Jorge 49.68 0 02 100Q 0Bixby 0

Class Hgt: 04PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  74

04152 Marcel 68.65 0 01 100Q 0Anderson 0

04062 Roar 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Julius 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  70

08092 Frankie 70.43 1 0 0NQ 0Nord 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12072 Zada 45.10 0 01* 100Q 0Bush 0

12069 Eddie 49.58 0 02 100Q 0Mendoza 0

12070 Ike 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Teh 1

12073 Minne 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Johnson 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65

24140 Jameson 59.72 0 01* 100Q 0Millette 0

20083 Nyx 55.62 0 1 0NQ 0Mathias 0
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